Berwick-upon-Tweed - m Borders Buses

Ed | n b U I'g h Website: bordersbuses.com

From 02 July 2018

253 Berwick-Upon-Tweed - Edinburgh

Monday to Friday
Note: Sch NSch Sch FSCH NFSC NSch

Notes: 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253

Service: 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253
Berwick, Railway

St 0542 0622 0646 0739 0820 1028
gt‘;g”m"“th’m Bus 553 0633 0657 0750 0831 1039

Burnmouth, Village - 0634 - - 0832 1040

Eyemouth, High . 0638 - ] 0836 1044

School

SeHiat T - o640 - - 0838 1046

Eyemouth, High Street - 0643 - - 0841 1049

Ayton, Opp Bank . 0651 - ; 0849 1057

Reston, Bus Shelter - 0654 - - 0854 1102

Iégr;nngton,m Bus 4606 0658 0710 0803 0858 1106

Grantshouse (Ar) 0611 0703 0715 0808 0903 1111

Grantshouse (Dep) 0611 0703 0715 0808 0903 1111

gtggkb“msr’ath’ Bus 0619 0711 0723 0816 0911 1119

Innerwick - 0721 - 0826 - 1026 - 1226 1226
Torness, A1

Norhoos 0625 - 0729 - 0917 - 1125 ; ;
Dunbar, SpottRoad 0630 0730 0734 0835 0922 1035 1130 1224 1235 1235

Dunbar, High Street 0635 0735 0739 0840 0840 0927 1040 1135 1229 1240 1240
Dunbar, Grammar

.. ) - - .. 1235 - )
School

EﬁdSt Linton, Bridge o519 0749 0753 0854 0854 0941 1054 1149 1248 1254 1254
;fe‘lf'(’/l?rt)"”’ High 4701 0801 0805 0906 0906 0953 1106 1201 1300 1306 1306
gtfei?'(gge;‘)’”’ High 4701 0801 0906 0906 0953 1106 1201 1300 1306 1306
Haddington, Gateside 0706 0806 0911 0911 0958 1111 1206 1305 1311 1311
Edinburgh, The Jewel 255 1805 0930 0930 1017 1130 1225 1324 1330 1330
(Near ASDA)

Edinburgh, 0733 0833 0938 0938 1025 1138 1233 1332 1338 1338
Duddingston Gdns

Edinburgh, 0737 0837 0042 0942 1029 1142 1237 1336 1342 1342
Meadowbank Stadium

Edinburgh, Bus 0745 0845 0950 0950 1037 1150 1245 1344 1350 1350

Station [8]



253 Berwick-Upon-Tweed - Edinburgh
Monday to Friday

Note: FSCH NSch NFSC
Notes: 253 253 253 253 253 253 253
Service: 253 253 253 253 253 253 253

Berwick, Railway Station 1228 1428 1428 1428 1625
Burnmouth, A1 Bus Stop 1239 1439 1439 1439 1636
Burnmouth, Village 1240 1440 1440 1440 1637
Eyemouth, High School 1244 1444 1444 1444 1641
Eyemouth, Linkim Court 1246 1446 1446 1446 1643
Eyemouth, High Street 1249 1449 1449 1449 1646
Ayton, Opp Bank 1257 1457 1457 1457 1654
Reston, Bus Shelter 1302 1502 1502 1502 1659
Lemington, A1 Bus Stop 1306 1506 1506 1506 1703
Grantshouse (Arr) 1311 1511 1511 1511 1708
Grantshouse (Dep) 1311 1511 1511 1511 1708
Cockburnspath, Bus Stop 1319 1519 1519 1519 1716
Innerwick - 1426 1529 1529 1529 -

Torness, A1 Northbound 1325 - - - - 1722
Dunbar, Spott Road 1330 1435 1537 1537 1537 1620 1727
Dunbar, High Street 1335 1440 1542 1542 1542 1625 1732
Dunbar, Grammar School - - - - i558 - -

East Linton, Bridge End 1349 1454 1556 1556 1608 1639 1746
Haddington, High Street (Arr) 1401 1506 1608 1608 1620 1651 1758
Haddington, High Street (Dep) 1401 1506 1608 1608 1620 1651 1758
Haddington, Gateside 1406 1511 1613 1613 1625 1656 1803

Edinburgh, The Jewel (Near ASDA) 1425 1530 1632 1632 1644 1715 1822
Edinburgh, Duddingston Gdns 1433 1538 1640 1640 1652 1723 1830
Edinburgh, Meadowbank Stadium 1437 1542 1644 1644 1656 1727 1834
Edinburgh, Bus Station [8] 1445 1550 1652 1652 1704 1735 1842

Codes:

Sch Schooldays Only

NSch  School Holidays

NFSC Monday to Thursday Schooldays
FSCH Friday Schooldays only



253 Edinburgh - Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Monday to Friday

Note:
Notes:
Service:

Edinburgh, Bus Station
[€]

Edinburgh,
Meadowbank Stadium
Edinburgh,
Duddingston Gdns
Edinburgh, The Jewel
(Near ASDA)
Haddington, Gateside
Haddington, Market
Street (Arr)
Haddington, Market
Street (Dep)

East Linton, Bridge
End

Dunbar, Grammar
School

Dunbar, High Street
Dunbar, Spott Road
Innerwick
Cocksburnpath, Bus
Stop

Grantshouse (Arr)
Grantshouse (Dep)
Reston, Bus Shelter
Ayton, Opp Hotel
Eyemouth, Linkim
Court

Eyemouth, High Street
Eyemouth, High School
Burnmouth, Village
Berwick, Railway
Station

Sch
253

253

253

253

253 253 253 253

0808

0820

0833
0836

0800

0808

0812

0820
0839
0844

0844

0856

0910
0915

0926

0934
0934
0943
0948

0956

0959
1001
1006

1018

0900

0908

0912

0920
0939
0944

0944

0956

1010
1015
1024

1000

1008

1012

1020
1039
1044

1044

1056

1110
1115

1126

1134
1134
1143
1148

1156

1175
1201
1206

1218

FSCH NFSC NSch

253
253

1100

1108

1112

1120
1139
1144

1144

1156

1210
1215

253
253

1100

1108

1112

1120
1139
1144

1144

1156

1210
1215
1224

253
253

1100

1108

1112

1120
1139
1144

1144

1156

1210
1215
1224

253

253

253

253

253 253 253 253

1200

1208

1212

1220
1239
1244

1244

1256

1310
1315

1326

1334
1334
1343
1348

1356

1359
1401
1406

1418

1300

1308

1312

1320
1339
1344

1344

1356

1410
1415
1424

1400

1408

1412

1420
1439
1444

1444

1456

1510
1515

1526

1534
1534
1543
1548

1556

1559
1601
1606

1618

1500

1508

1512

1520
1539
1544

1544

1556

1610
1615



253 Edinburgh - Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Monday to Friday

Notes: 253 253 253 253

Service: 253 253 253 253
Edinburgh, Bus Station [8] 1620 1720 1750 1850
Edinburgh, Meadowbank Stadium 1628 1728 1758 1858
Edinburgh, Duddingston Gdns 1632 1732 1802 1902
Edinburgh, The Jewel (Near ASDA) 1640 1740 1810 1910
Haddington, Gateside 1659 1759 1829 1929
Haddington, Market Street (Arr) 1704 1804 1834 1934
Haddington, Market Street (Dep) 1704 1804 1834 1934

East Linton, Bridge End 1716 1816 1846 1946
Dunbar, High Street 1730 1830 1900 2000
Dunbar, Spott Road 1735 1835 1905 2005
Innerwick 1744 1844 1914 2014
Cocksburnpath, Bus Stop 1754 1854 1924 2024
Grantshouse (Arr) 1802 1902 1932 2032
Grantshouse (Dep) 1802 1902 1932 2032
Reston, Bus Shelter 1811 1911 - 2041
Ayton, Opp Hotel 1816 1916 - 2046
Eyemouth, Linkim Court 1824 1924 - 2054
Eyemouth, High Street 1827 1927 - 2057
Eyemouth, High School 1829 1929 - 2059
Burnmouth, Village 1834 1934 - 2104
Burnmouth, A1 Stop - - 1947 -

Berwick, Railway Station 1846 1946 1958 2116

Codes:

Sch Schooldays Only

NSch  School Holidays

NFSC Monday to Thursday Schooldays
FSCH Friday Schooldays only



253 Berwick-Upon-Tweed - Edinburgh

Saturday

Notes:
Service:

Berwick, Railway Station
Burnmouth, A1 Bus Stop
Burnmouth, Village
Eyemouth, High School
Eyemouth, Linkim Court
Eyemouth, High Street
Ayton, Opp Bank
Reston, Bus Shelter
Lemington, A1 Bus Stop
Grantshouse (Arr)
Grantshouse (Dep)
Cockburnspath, Bus Stop
Innerwick

Torness, A1 Northbound
Dunbar, Spott Road
Dunbar, High Street
East Linton, Bridge End
Haddington, High Street
(Arr)

Haddington, High Street
(Dep)

Haddington, Gateside
Edinburgh, The Jewel
(Near ASDA)
Edinburgh, Duddingston
Gdns

Edinburgh, Meadowbank
Stadium

Edinburgh, Bus Station [8]

253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253
253 253 253 253 253 253

0542
0553

0622
0633
0634
0638
0640
0643
0651
0654
0658
0703
0703
0711
0721

0730
0735
0749

0801

0801
0806
0825

0833

0837
0845

0739
0750

0820
0831
0832
0836
0838
0841
0849
0854
0858
0903
0903
0911

0917
0922

0927
0941

0953

0953
0958
1017

1025

1029
1037

1026

1035
1040
1054

1106

1106
1111
1130

1138

1142
1150

1028
1039
1040
1044
1046
1049
1057
1102
1106
1111
1111
1119

1125
1130

1135
1149

1201

1201
1206
1225

1233

1237
1245

253

1226

1235
1240
1254

1306

1306
1311
1330

1338

1342
1350

253
1228
1239
1240
1244
1246
1249
1257
1302
1306
1311
1311
&

1325
1330

1335
1349

1401

1401
1406
1425

1433

1437
1445

253

1426

1435
1440
1454

1506

1506
1511
1530

1538

1542
1550

253
1428
1439
1440
1444
1446
1449
1457
1502
1506
1511
1511
1519
1529

1537
1542
1556

1608

1608
1613
1632

1640

1644
1652

253

1620
1625
1639

1651

1651
1656
1715

1723

1727
117813



253 Berwick-Upon-Tweed - Edinburgh
Saturday

Notes: 253

Service: 253

Berwick, Railway Station 1625
Burnmouth, A1 Bus Stop 1636
Burnmouth, Village 1637
Eyemouth, High School 1641
Eyemouth, Linkim Court 1643
Eyemouth, High Street 1646
Ayton, Opp Bank 1654
Reston, Bus Shelter 1659
Lemington, A1 Bus Stop 1703
Grantshouse (Arr) 1708
Grantshouse (Dep) 1708
Cockburnspath, Bus Stop 1716
Torness, A1 Northbound 1722
Dunbar, Spott Road 1727
Dunbar, High Street 1732
East Linton, Bridge End 1746
Haddington, High Street (Arr) 1758
Haddington, High Street (Dep) 1758
Haddington, Gateside 1803

Edinburgh, The Jewel (Near ASDA) 1822
Edinburgh, Duddingston Gdns 1830
Edinburgh, Meadowbank Stadium 1834
Edinburgh, Bus Station [8] 1842

Codes:
253 Service 253 will not operate on 25, 26 December or 01, 02 January



253 Edinburgh - Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Saturday

Notes: 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253
Service: 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253
Edinburgh, Bus Station[8] 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1620 1720 1750

Edinburgh, Meadowbank 550 5908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1628 1728 1758

Stadium

ggr']';b“rgh’[’“dd'”gsmn 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1632 1732 1802
Edinburgh, The Jewel 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1640 1740 1810
(Near ASDA)

Haddington, Gateside 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1659 1759 1829
a";‘r‘)’d'”gmn’ Market Street 1944 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1704 1804 1834

Haddington, Market Street g,/ 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1704 1804 1834

(Dep)

East Linton, Bridge End 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1716 1816 1846
Dunbar, High Street 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1730 1830 1900
Dunbar, Spott Road 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1735 1835 1905
Innerwick - 1024 - 1224 - 1424 - 1744 1844 1914
Cocksburnpath, Bus Stop 0926 1126 1326 1526 1754 1854 1924
Grantshouse (Arr) 0934 1134 1334 1534 1802 1902 1932
Grantshouse (Dep) 0934 1134 1334 1534 1802 1902 1932
Reston, Bus Shelter 0943 1143 1343 1543 1811 1911 -
Ayton, Opp Hotel 0948 1148 1348 1548 1816 1916 -
Eyemouth, Linkim Court 0956 1156 1356 1556 1824 1924 -
Eyemouth, High Street 0959 1159 1359 1559 1827 1927 -
Eyemouth, High School 1001 1201 1401 1601 1829 1929 -
Burnmouth, Village 1006 1206 1406 1606 1834 1934 -
Burnmouth, A1 Stop 1947

Berwick, Railway Station 1018 1218 1418 1618 1846 1946 1958



253 Edinburgh - Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Saturday

Notes: 253

Service: 253

Edinburgh, Bus Station [8] 1850
Edinburgh, Meadowbank Stadium 1858
Edinburgh, Duddingston Gdns 1902
Edinburgh, The Jewel (Near ASDA) 1910
Haddington, Gateside 1929

Haddington, Market Street (Arr) 1934
Haddington, Market Street (Dep) 1934

East Linton, Bridge End 1946
Dunbar, High Street 2000
Dunbar, Spott Road 2005
Innerwick 2014
Cocksburnpath, Bus Stop 2024
Grantshouse (Arr) 2032
Grantshouse (Dep) 2032
Reston, Bus Shelter 2041
Ayton, Opp Hotel 2046
Eyemouth, Linkim Court 2054
Eyemouth, High Street 2057
Eyemouth, High School 2059
Burnmouth, Village 2104
Berwick, Railway Station 2116
Codes:

253 Service 253 will not operate on 25, 26 December or 01, 02 January



253 Berwick-Upon-Tweed - Edinburgh

Sunday
Notes: 253 253
Service: 253 253
Berwick, Railway Station 0817 1417
Burnmouth, A1 Bus Stop 0828 1428
Burnmouth, Village 0829 1429
Eyemouth, High School 0833 1433
Eyemouth, Linkim Court 0835 1435
Eyemouth, High Street 0838 1438
Ayton, Opp Bank 0846 1446
Reston, Bus Shelter 0849 1449
Lemington, A1 Bus Stop 0853 1453
Grantshouse (Arr) 0858 1458
Grantshouse (Dep) 0858 1458
Cockburnspath, Bus Stop 0906 1506
Innerwick 0916 1516
Dunbar, Spott Road 0925 1525
Dunbar, High Street 0930 1530
East Linton, Bridge End 0944 1544
Haddington, High Street (Arr) 0956 1556
Haddington, High Street (Dep) 0956 1556
Haddington, Gateside 1001 1601

Edinburgh, The Jewel (Near ASDA) 1020 1620
Edinburgh, Duddingston Gdns 1028 1628
Edinburgh, Meadowbank Stadium 1032 1632
Edinburgh, Bus Station [8] 1040 1640

Codes:
253 Service 253 will not operate on 25, 26 December or 01, 02 January



253 Edinburgh - Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Sunday

Notes: 253 253

Service: 253 253

Edinburgh, Bus Station [8] 1100 1700
Edinburgh, Meadowbank Stadium 1108 1708
Edinburgh, Duddingston Gdns 1112 1712
Edinburgh, The Jewel (Near ASDA) 1120 1720
Haddington, Gateside 1139 1739
Haddington, Market Street (Arr) 1144 1744
Haddington, Market Street (Dep) 1144 1744

East Linton, Bridge End 1156 1756
Dunbar, High Street 1210 1810
Dunbar, Spott Road 1215 1815
Innerwick 1224 1824
Cocksburnpath, Bus Stop 1234 1834
Grantshouse (Arr) 1243 1843
Grantshouse (Dep) 1243 1843
Reston, Bus Shelter 1251 1851
Ayton, Opp Hotel 1256 1856
Eyemouth, Linkim Court 1304 1904
Eyemouth, High Street 1307 1907
Eyemouth, High School 1309 1909
Burnmouth, Village 1314 1914
Berwick, Railway Station 1326 1926

Codes:
253 Service 253 will not operate on 25, 26 December or 01, 02 January



